May 4, 2017 3:11:17 PM For additional information, visit www.gelighting.com
66953 - LET75W12V
GELT75A12012RBF
Previous SKU: 901075130RBF☞
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Ambient Temp [Max] 50 °C
Ambient Temp [Min] -10 °C
Case Temperature (Max) 90 °C
Storage Temperature min-(-15), max(55) °C
Line Voltage Regulation (+/-) 120 V 50 Hz/60 Hz
Product Technology Halogen
CC/CVValue Voltage line depended
Efficiency 94 %
Output Power (W) 75 W
Output Current (A) 6.35 A
Output Voltage[Min] 11.4 V
Output Voltage[Max] 11.85 V
Output Voltage[Nom] 11.63 V
Output Voltage Range (dimming)  (V) 0-11.85 V
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) 15 %
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code 66953
Description GELT75A12012RBF
Alternative Unit Of Measure EACH
Standard Package Quantity 96
Ean UPC 043168669535
Standard Package GTIN 00043168669535
No Of Items Per Sales Unit 1
No Of Items Per Standard Package 96
Sales Unit Each
UCC 043168669535
Alternative Unit Of Measure CASE
Standard Package Quantity
Ean UPC 043168669535
Standard Package GTIN 10043168669532
No Of Items Per Sales Unit
No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit Case
UCC 043168669535
DIMENSIONS
Mount Length 50.8 m
Nominal Length 88.3 mm
Width 36.5 mm
Height 29.1 mm
Lead Color Qty Exit Length ( 1 in.)
White 1 Top 160mm
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Power Factor Correction Passive
Power Factor % 0.95
Inrush Current Limiter No
Output Current Frequency-Hertz 33 kHz
Supply Current Freq nominal Hz 50 Hz
60 Hz Input Current Range[Max]
0.67 A Input Current Range[Min]
0.64 A Input Voltage Range[Min] (V)
108 V Input Voltage Range[Max]
132 V Dimming Capability